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Wettkampf-Nr. 19
50m Brust Männer
Jahrgang 1997
1. Felix Schröter 1997 SC Plauen 06 00:42,17 267

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Patrick Kramer 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:42,85 255
3. Pit Zimmermann 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:46,21 203
4. Vincent Weis 1997 SVV Plauen 00:47,68 185
5. Markus Uhlemann 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:49,55 165
6. Clemens Rother 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:49,81 162
7. Christian Schmidt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:49,97 160
8. Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:50,03 160
9. Sören Ulbrich 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:50,07 159
10. Joshua Assado 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:51,13 150
11. Tim Grunicke 1997 SC Plauen 06 00:52,39 139
12. Maximilian Ettrich 1997 SVV Plauen 00:52,45 139
13. Lars-Erik Naumann 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:53,00 134
14. Felix Reinhardt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:53,27 132
15. Matthias Bach 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:54,69 122
16. Tim Roth 1997 SVV Plauen 00:55,30 118
17. Anthony Barcsik 1997 SVV Plauen 00:55,59 116
18. Hannes Ritscher 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:56,74 109
19. Jonas Benkert 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:58,58 99
20. Johannes Lehmann 1997 SSV Freiberg 01:03,21 79

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Maxim Davydytchev 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Nicht am Start
Kevin Knüpfer 1997 SVV Plauen ENM
Georg Gallenmüller 1997 SSV Freiberg ENM
David Ludwig 1997 Chemnitzer PSV ENM

Jahrgang 1996
1. Justin Sacher 1996 ST Erzgebirge 00:45,26 216

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Toni Wagner 1996 SC Plauen 06 00:45,75 209
3. Rico Löser 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:46,41 200
4. Franz Läßig 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:46,89 194
5. Erik Wetzstein 1996 SVV Plauen 00:47,39 188
6. Lukas Neumann 1996 SVV Plauen 00:48,13 180
7. Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:49,61 164
8. Kevin Nagy 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:49,67 163
9. Felix Wohlrabe 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:50,61 154
10. Benjamin Weise 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:50,65 154
11. Michael Mühlbauer 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:51,30 148
12. Niklas Büge 1996 ST Erzgebirge 00:52,33 140
13. Martin Thalacker 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:56,65 110
14. Jakob Frey 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:59,40 95
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Wettkampf-Nr. 19
50m Brust Männer
Jahrgang 1996

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Florian Jurke 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Nicht am Start
Tom Neubert 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg ENM

Jahrgang 1995
1. Max Zimmermann 1995 SSV Freiberg 00:40,67 298

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Arne Windrich 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:42,39 263
3. Vincent Reinhold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:42,96 253
4. Tim Seifert 1995 SV Zwickau 04 00:43,31 247
5. Felix Penzold 1995 SVV Plauen 00:44,96 220
6. Marcus Bischoff 1995 SSV Freiberg 00:48,44 176
7. Franz Schönecker 1995 SVV Plauen 00:48,49 176
8. Florian Hahn 1995 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 00:48,69 173
9. Richard Lippold 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:48,96 171
10. Robert Domeier 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:48,97 170
11. Julius Schmidt 1995 ESV Lok Zwickau 00:52,03 142
12. Felix Schöniger 1995 ESV Lok Zwickau 00:52,75 136
13. Felix Richter 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:54,26 125

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Philipp Koller 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg

Nicht am Start
Alexander Lorenz 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg ENM

Jahrgang 1994
1. Martin Kästner 1994 SSV Freiberg 00:40,61 299

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Jörg Baumann 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:42,26 266
3. Paul Schmidt 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:42,97 253
4. Kenneth Mende 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:44,45 228
5. Roald Pauling 1994 SSV Freiberg 00:45,01 220
6. Arne Seeliger 1994 SV Zwickau 04 00:47,26 190
7. Marcel Wetzel 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:47,31 189
8. Tom Albert 1994 SV Zwickau 04 00:49,04 170
9. Felix Maurer 1994 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:51,01 151

Jahrgang 1993
1. Peter Schröter 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,89 399

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Eric Demmling 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:40,44 303
3. Max Steinert 1993 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:42,48 261
4. Dominik Schmidt 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:42,67 258
5. Martin Zien 1993 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 00:43,01 252
6. Robin Schmidt 1993 Chemnitzer PSV 00:43,79 239
7. Michael Wild 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:43,98 236
8. Max Glück 1993 ESV Lok Zwickau 00:49,00 170
9. Martin Reinhart 1993 SV Zwickau 04 00:49,24 168
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Wettkampf-Nr. 19
50m Brust Männer
Jahrgang 1992
1. Eric Wald 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:33,58 530

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Philipp Exel 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:35,95 432
3. Moritz Gleitsmann 1992 SV Zwickau 04 00:35,96 431
4. Paul Keul 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:37,05 394
5. Ronny Müller 1992 Chemnitzer PSV 00:37,47 381
6. Sören Kittler 1992 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:38,59 349
7. Florian Wendler 1992 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:39,07 336
8. Christoph Clauß 1992 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:40,28 307
9. Nadim El-Laham 1992 Chemnitzer PSV 00:46,50 199

Jahrgang 1991
1. Georg Melzer 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:32,18 602

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Franz Bechert 1991 SVV Plauen 00:36,98 397
3. Manuel Preußner 1991 Chemnitzer PSV 00:38,16 361
4. Florian Zock 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:38,23 359
5. Steve Irmisch 1991 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:40,82 295
6. Dirk Berschin 1991 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:44,19 232

Jahrgang 1990
1. Eric Stephan 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:34,40 493

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Tim Hühnerfürst 1990 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:35,74 439
3. Martin Scholz 1990 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:42,24 266

Jahrgang 1988 und 1989
1. Axel Hübl 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:33,76 521

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Eric Schädlich 1989 SVV Plauen 00:35,06 465

Offene Wertung
1. Georg Melzer 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:32,18 602

Bezirksmeister 2007
2. Robert Beyer 1986 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:33,09 554
3. Eric Wald 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:33,58 530
4. Axel Hübl 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:33,76 521
5. Jörg Porschhöfer 1986 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:33,85 517
6. Eric Stephan 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:34,40 493
7. Eric Schädlich 1989 SVV Plauen 00:35,06 465
8. Dirk Brade 1984 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:35,41 452
9. Tim Hühnerfürst 1990 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:35,74 439
10. Philipp Exel 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:35,95 432
11. Moritz Gleitsmann 1992 SV Zwickau 04 00:35,96 431
12. Peter Schröter 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,89 399
13. Franz Bechert 1991 SVV Plauen 00:36,98 397
14. Paul Keul 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:37,05 394
15. Ronny Müller 1992 Chemnitzer PSV 00:37,47 381
16. Manuel Preußner 1991 Chemnitzer PSV 00:38,16 361
17. Florian Zock 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:38,23 359
18. Sören Kittler 1992 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:38,59 349
19. Florian Wendler 1992 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:39,07 336
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Wettkampf-Nr. 19
50m Brust Männer
Offene Wertung
20. Stephan Friedrich 1986 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 00:39,22 332
21. Christoph Clauß 1992 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:40,28 307
22. Eric Demmling 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:40,44 303
23. Martin Kästner 1994 SSV Freiberg 00:40,61 299
24. Max Zimmermann 1995 SSV Freiberg 00:40,67 298
25. Steve Irmisch 1991 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:40,82 295
26. Felix Schröter 1997 SC Plauen 06 00:42,17 267
27. Martin Scholz 1990 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:42,24 266
28. Jörg Baumann 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:42,26 266
29. Arne Windrich 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:42,39 263
30. Max Steinert 1993 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:42,48 261
31. Dominik Schmidt 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:42,67 258
32. Patrick Kramer 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:42,85 255
33. Vincent Reinhold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:42,96 253
34. Paul Schmidt 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:42,97 253
35. Martin Zien 1993 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 00:43,01 252
36. Tim Seifert 1995 SV Zwickau 04 00:43,31 247
37. Robin Schmidt 1993 Chemnitzer PSV 00:43,79 239
38. Michael Wild 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:43,98 236
39. Dirk Berschin 1991 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:44,19 232
40. Kenneth Mende 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:44,45 228
41. Felix Penzold 1995 SVV Plauen 00:44,96 220
42. Roald Pauling 1994 SSV Freiberg 00:45,01 220
43. Justin Sacher 1996 ST Erzgebirge 00:45,26 216
44. Toni Wagner 1996 SC Plauen 06 00:45,75 209
45. Pit Zimmermann 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:46,21 203
46. Rico Löser 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:46,41 200
47. Nadim El-Laham 1992 Chemnitzer PSV 00:46,50 199
48. Franz Läßig 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:46,89 194
49. Arne Seeliger 1994 SV Zwickau 04 00:47,26 190
50. Marcel Wetzel 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:47,31 189
51. Erik Wetzstein 1996 SVV Plauen 00:47,39 188
52. Vincent Weis 1997 SVV Plauen 00:47,68 185
53. Lukas Neumann 1996 SVV Plauen 00:48,13 180
54. Marcus Bischoff 1995 SSV Freiberg 00:48,44 176
55. Franz Schönecker 1995 SVV Plauen 00:48,49 176
56. Florian Hahn 1995 SV 07 Annaberg-B. 00:48,69 173
57. Richard Lippold 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:48,96 171
58. Robert Domeier 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:48,97 170
59. Max Glück 1993 ESV Lok Zwickau 00:49,00 170
60. Tom Albert 1994 SV Zwickau 04 00:49,04 170
61. Martin Reinhart 1993 SV Zwickau 04 00:49,24 168
62. Markus Uhlemann 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:49,55 165
63. Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:49,61 164
64. Kevin Nagy 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:49,67 163
65. Clemens Rother 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:49,81 162
66. Christian Schmidt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:49,97 160
67. Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:50,03 160
68. Sören Ulbrich 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:50,07 159
69. Felix Wohlrabe 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:50,61 154
70. Benjamin Weise 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:50,65 154
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Wettkampf-Nr. 19
50m Brust Männer
Offene Wertung
71. Felix Maurer 1994 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:51,01 151
72. Joshua Assado 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:51,13 150
73. Michael Mühlbauer 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:51,30 148
74. Julius Schmidt 1995 ESV Lok Zwickau 00:52,03 142
75. Niklas Büge 1996 ST Erzgebirge 00:52,33 140
76. Tim Grunicke 1997 SC Plauen 06 00:52,39 139
77. Maximilian Ettrich 1997 SVV Plauen 00:52,45 139
78. Felix Schöniger 1995 ESV Lok Zwickau 00:52,75 136
79. Lars-Erik Naumann 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:53,00 134
80. Felix Reinhardt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:53,27 132
81. Felix Richter 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:54,26 125
82. Matthias Bach 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:54,69 122
83. Tim Roth 1997 SVV Plauen 00:55,30 118
84. Anthony Barcsik 1997 SVV Plauen 00:55,59 116
85. Martin Thalacker 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:56,65 110
86. Hannes Ritscher 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:56,74 109
87. Jonas Benkert 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:58,58 99
88. Jakob Frey 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:59,40 95
89. Johannes Lehmann 1997 SSV Freiberg 01:03,21 79

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Maxim Davydytchev 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Florian Jurke 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892
Philipp Koller 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg

Nicht am Start
Kevin Knüpfer 1997 SVV Plauen ENM
Georg Gallenmüller 1997 SSV Freiberg ENM
David Ludwig 1997 Chemnitzer PSV ENM
Tom Neubert 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg ENM
Alexander Lorenz 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg ENM


